
18. Int. Brühler Stadtlauf
BRÜHL » SAMSTAG, 21. MAI 2016

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌JUGEND-/JEDERMANNLAUF (5 KM)   OVERALL-RANKING

00:17:37Central-Team.de1977TREMS, TorstenM1.(197)1

00:17:52Brühler TV 18791984OSTEN, ChristianM2.(70)2

00:17:57Schützenverein Lindlar1992BERGER, NiklasM3.(314)3

00:18:18Brühler TV 18791999ABEL, FabianMJ U181.(331)4

00:18:23Sebamed Running Team1989KAISER, ThomasM4.(41)5

00:19:03Die Grauen Burggeister1966SCHNEIDER, RalphM5.(227)6

00:19:32Laufmonster1970THÜS, AndreasM6.(66)7

00:19:401980SCHWANKE, MarcoM7.(318)8

00:19:48TV Refrath1982ZENTNER, MarkusM8.(228)9

00:19:58THC Brühl1998BELZ, LennartMJ U201.(24)10

00:20:00TuS Köln rrh.1994KEHLENBACH, LukasM9.(42)11

00:20:05PSV Brühl Triathlon Team1989MICHAELIS, SvenjaW1.(50)12

00:20:08THC Brühl1998SCHIFFER, CarlaWJ U201.(63)13

00:20:27Brühler TV 18791992FAWAL, AhmedM10.(1435)14

00:21:21SSK Kerpen Triathlon1998SULZ, PatrickMJ U202.(86)15

00:21:40LSV Porz / Köln1973MÖBUS, RenateW2.(52)16

00:22:011958OELZE, HeikoM11.(57)17

00:22:22Central-Team.de1978STAUTEMAS, SarahW3.(198)18

00:22:32Leidenschaft-ist-Talent.com1988KEIDEL, RicoM12.(129)19

00:22:32Leidenschaft-ist-Talent.com1984BAMBERG, JessikaW4.(126)20

00:22:39LSV Porz / Köln1965MÜLLER, RalfM13.(1433)21

00:22:42LG Gummersbach1971GROSALSKI, IsabelleW5.(148)22

00:22:571996KINLE, AndreM14.(44)23

00:22:58LC Euskirchen1996NERSATT, ChiaraW6.(301)24

00:23:092000DE BATZ, LaurentMJ U182.(144)25

00:23:281963MOISA, SiegfriedM15.(53)26

00:23:42Brühler TV 1879 Handball Abteilung2000GLOCK, LeonardMJ U183.(607)27

00:23:43Brühler TV 18791999RAHßKAPFF, TimMJ U184.(605)28

00:23:51KGS Pingsdorf1965WELLNITZ, MichaelM16.(8)29

00:23:521957MICHAELIS, BerndM17.(51)30

00:24:04Brühler TV 18791962SCHRIMPF, DieterM18.(2)31

00:24:16TS Frechen1981CANDAN, MonikaW7.(26)32

00:25:071967GOLLAND, LarissaW8.(141)33

00:25:30Team Schmitz1950SCHMITZ, ManfredM19.(64)34

00:25:45LG RWE Power1942KUHLEMANN, DieterM20.(11)35

00:25:51DOM Sicherheitstechnik1963RYCHLIKOWSKI, FranzM21.(81)36

00:25:541997JOUAUX, MaikeWJ U202.(40)37

00:25:55Team Schmitz1975SCHMITZ, NorbertM22.(65)38

00:26:141972CORDELLA, CarloM23.(631)39

00:26:17PSV Brühl1987KIHM, HannaW9.(292)40

00:26:20LG31995NOTTELMANN, NilsM24.(56)41

00:26:22Bitte bei Zeitnahme melden!1964KRAUSE, RolandM25.(89)42

00:26:22Brühler TV 18792002GOLLAND, FelixMJ U185.(88)43

00:26:24TV Alpenglühn Balkhausen 1900 e.V.1998HUNDERTMARK, SarahWJ U203.(38)44

00:26:331969HOVERATH, MarioM26.(37)45
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00:26:361971HENSEN, StefanM27.(35)46

00:26:391999TOSTES, RonjaWJ U181.(142)47

00:26:39TV Alpenglühn Balkhausen 1900 e.V.1999BREIDBACH , KyraWJ U182.(341)48

00:26:43Dahlienweg Runners2000DRESEL, YannikMJ U186.(28)49

00:26:43DOM Sicherheitstechnik1969SCHIFFGEN, HolgerM28.(74)50

00:26:43Dahlienweg Runners1970DRESEL, StephanM29.(27)51

00:26:50Die Grauen Burggeister1965KIRSCH, GottfriedM30.(146)52

00:26:531972RICHRATH, GuidoM31.(59)53

00:26:531996ROTH, NilsM32.(60)54

00:26:53Erftstadt1999ROTTENAU, SophiaWJ U183.(61)55

00:27:03Die Grauen Burggeister1967KEUNECKE, KerstinW10.(43)56

00:27:08Racer1973ESCH, EvaW11.(29)57

00:27:17KGS Pingsdorf1970THIEL-HARTMANN, ManuelaW12.(7)58

00:27:19DOM Sicherheitstechnik1962NELLESSEN, RalfM33.(75)59

00:27:25KGS Pingsdorf1976BECHER, JanM34.(4)60

00:27:271990ZÜNDEL, JanaW13.(69)61

00:27:38DOM Sicherheitstechnik1973ZIENICKE, BerndM35.(78)62

00:27:51LG RWE Power1947VON DER HOCHT, FritzM36.(16)63

00:28:001981CLOUDT, ThorstenM37.(85)64

00:28:011979LENZ, DennisM38.(84)65

00:28:111997AWATER, MaxMJ U203.(22)66

00:28:141970DITTMANN-SCHÖNE, Dr. ImogenW14.(621)67

00:28:15Brühler TV 18791967BREUER, WilhelmM39.(604)68

00:28:19LG31994BRÜNGER, RikeW15.(25)69

00:28:301992HOPPERDIETZEL, Clara SophieW16.(36)70

00:28:33DOM Sicherheitstechnik1966RYCHLIKOWSKI, StefanieW17.(82)71

00:28:471972LANIUS, SilkeW18.(48)72

00:29:031968HEBBEL, UteW19.(282)73

00:29:051972NOLDEN-HOVERATH, SilkeW20.(55)74

00:29:13Brühler TV 18791970HARFF, AnetW21.(1)75

00:29:171986POHL, LauraW22.(58)76

00:29:171988SCHADE, MarionW23.(62)77

00:29:32KGS Pingsdorf1998HERNANDEZ, PaulineWJ U204.(6)78

00:29:371989WERNECKE, CosimaW24.(68)79

00:29:39LG RWE Power1955RÖHRIG, WolfgangM40.(234)80

00:29:50LG RWE Power1947MÜLLER, Heinz-PeterM41.(315)81

00:29:52LG RWE Power1979DANNERT, AnkeW25.(10)82

00:29:521976JOST, KathleenW26.(39)83

00:29:531969BÜSCHER, StefanM42.(83)84

00:29:581956NAGEL, Joerg-RobertM43.(115)85

00:30:211983KRÜGER, MartinM44.(321)86

00:30:36DOM Sicherheitstechnik1967STEFFENS, WolfgangM45.(80)87

00:30:46Brühler TV 18791973ZIMMERMANN, GuidoM46.(108)88

00:30:46Brühler TV 18792003ZIMMERMANN, JonasMJ U187.(90)89

00:31:041986LAUB, MareikeW27.(614)90
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00:31:101955HAMACHER, AntonM47.(33)91

00:31:171985KONNERTZ, JasminW28.(46)92

00:31:18nabuya1981LEPSIEN, SaschaM48.(19)93

00:31:18nabuya1987LEPSIEN, NadineW29.(18)94

00:31:371985FRENZEL, ChristianeM49.(324)95

00:31:401987LANGHALS, DavidM50.(616)96

00:31:52Muay Thai SG Worringen1978HÖGEMANN, Thorsten OmoM51.(347)97

00:31:52Muay Thai SG Worringen1982HELLER, Jessica "Krümel"W30.(352)98

00:31:581987KONNERTZ, IrisW31.(45)99

00:32:03LG RWE Power1961RUHNKE, VeraW32.(15)100

00:32:12DOM Sicherheitstechnik1968PÜTZ, RalfM52.(71)101

00:32:12DOM Sicherheitstechnik1970PITSCH, AndreaW33.(73)102

00:32:191987METTERNICH, StefanieW34.(49)103

00:32:24KGS Pingsdorf1966ARNS, ThomasM53.(3)104

00:32:24KGS Pingsdorf1970WOHLRAB, MarcusM54.(9)105

00:32:24KGS Pingsdorf1973DEUTSCHMANN, MarcM55.(5)106

00:32:43LG RWE Power1955ROGGENDORF, Hans JosefM56.(14)107

00:33:102003HEBBEL, RahelWJ U184.(241)108

00:33:11nabuya1994SROKA, DeniseW35.(20)109

00:33:11nabuya1982HEYMEL, ChristianM57.(17)110

00:33:221957BERG, Hans-DieterM58.(110)111

00:33:381984VAN GEN HASSEND, SabrinaW36.(67)112

00:35:052000PORSCHEN, Anna-CarinaWJ U185.(338)113

00:35:53LG RWE Power1981LÜBBEN, MichaelaW37.(13)114

00:35:54LG RWE Power1985LÜBBEN, DanielaW38.(12)115

00:37:41Brühler TV 18791956EGGERT, Klaus-JürgenM59.(945)116

00:38:32DOM Sicherheitstechnik1953VAN VEEN, Jan-WillemM60.(76)117

00:45:211978FAßBENDER, NicoleW39.(30)118

00:45:211982BAEHR, MichaelaW40.(23)119

00:45:241991GIERSCH, NicoleW41.(32)120
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00:20:05PSV Brühl Triathlon Team1989MICHAELIS, SvenjaW1.(50)1

00:20:08THC Brühl1998SCHIFFER, CarlaWJ U201.(63)2

00:21:40LSV Porz / Köln1973MÖBUS, RenateW2.(52)3

00:22:22Central-Team.de1978STAUTEMAS, SarahW3.(198)4

00:22:32Leidenschaft-ist-Talent.com1984BAMBERG, JessikaW4.(126)5

00:22:42LG Gummersbach1971GROSALSKI, IsabelleW5.(148)6

00:22:58LC Euskirchen1996NERSATT, ChiaraW6.(301)7

00:24:16TS Frechen1981CANDAN, MonikaW7.(26)8

00:25:071967GOLLAND, LarissaW8.(141)9

00:25:541997JOUAUX, MaikeWJ U202.(40)10

00:26:17PSV Brühl1987KIHM, HannaW9.(292)11

00:26:24TV Alpenglühn Balkhausen 1900 e.V.1998HUNDERTMARK, SarahWJ U203.(38)12

00:26:391999TOSTES, RonjaWJ U181.(142)13

00:26:39TV Alpenglühn Balkhausen 1900 e.V.1999BREIDBACH , KyraWJ U182.(341)14

00:26:53Erftstadt1999ROTTENAU, SophiaWJ U183.(61)15

00:27:03Die Grauen Burggeister1967KEUNECKE, KerstinW10.(43)16

00:27:08Racer1973ESCH, EvaW11.(29)17

00:27:17KGS Pingsdorf1970THIEL-HARTMANN, ManuelaW12.(7)18

00:27:271990ZÜNDEL, JanaW13.(69)19

00:28:141970DITTMANN-SCHÖNE, Dr. ImogenW14.(621)20

00:28:19LG31994BRÜNGER, RikeW15.(25)21

00:28:301992HOPPERDIETZEL, Clara SophieW16.(36)22

00:28:33DOM Sicherheitstechnik1966RYCHLIKOWSKI, StefanieW17.(82)23

00:28:471972LANIUS, SilkeW18.(48)24

00:29:031968HEBBEL, UteW19.(282)25

00:29:051972NOLDEN-HOVERATH, SilkeW20.(55)26

00:29:13Brühler TV 18791970HARFF, AnetW21.(1)27

00:29:171986POHL, LauraW22.(58)28

00:29:171988SCHADE, MarionW23.(62)29

00:29:32KGS Pingsdorf1998HERNANDEZ, PaulineWJ U204.(6)30

00:29:371989WERNECKE, CosimaW24.(68)31

00:29:52LG RWE Power1979DANNERT, AnkeW25.(10)32

00:29:521976JOST, KathleenW26.(39)33

00:31:041986LAUB, MareikeW27.(614)34

00:31:171985KONNERTZ, JasminW28.(46)35

00:31:18nabuya1987LEPSIEN, NadineW29.(18)36

00:31:52Muay Thai SG Worringen1982HELLER, Jessica "Krümel"W30.(352)37

00:31:581987KONNERTZ, IrisW31.(45)38

00:32:03LG RWE Power1961RUHNKE, VeraW32.(15)39

00:32:12DOM Sicherheitstechnik1970PITSCH, AndreaW33.(73)40

00:32:191987METTERNICH, StefanieW34.(49)41

00:33:102003HEBBEL, RahelWJ U184.(241)42

00:33:11nabuya1994SROKA, DeniseW35.(20)43
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00:33:381984VAN GEN HASSEND, SabrinaW36.(67)44

00:35:052000PORSCHEN, Anna-CarinaWJ U185.(338)45

00:35:53LG RWE Power1981LÜBBEN, MichaelaW37.(13)46

00:35:54LG RWE Power1985LÜBBEN, DanielaW38.(12)47

00:45:211978FAßBENDER, NicoleW39.(30)48

00:45:211982BAEHR, MichaelaW40.(23)49

00:45:241991GIERSCH, NicoleW41.(32)50
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00:17:37Central-Team.de1977TREMS, TorstenM1.(197)1

00:17:52Brühler TV 18791984OSTEN, ChristianM2.(70)2

00:17:57Schützenverein Lindlar1992BERGER, NiklasM3.(314)3

00:18:18Brühler TV 18791999ABEL, FabianMJ U181.(331)4

00:18:23Sebamed Running Team1989KAISER, ThomasM4.(41)5

00:19:03Die Grauen Burggeister1966SCHNEIDER, RalphM5.(227)6

00:19:32Laufmonster1970THÜS, AndreasM6.(66)7

00:19:401980SCHWANKE, MarcoM7.(318)8

00:19:48TV Refrath1982ZENTNER, MarkusM8.(228)9

00:19:58THC Brühl1998BELZ, LennartMJ U201.(24)10

00:20:00TuS Köln rrh.1994KEHLENBACH, LukasM9.(42)11

00:20:27Brühler TV 18791992FAWAL, AhmedM10.(1435)12

00:21:21SSK Kerpen Triathlon1998SULZ, PatrickMJ U202.(86)13

00:22:011958OELZE, HeikoM11.(57)14

00:22:32Leidenschaft-ist-Talent.com1988KEIDEL, RicoM12.(129)15

00:22:39LSV Porz / Köln1965MÜLLER, RalfM13.(1433)16

00:22:571996KINLE, AndreM14.(44)17

00:23:092000DE BATZ, LaurentMJ U182.(144)18

00:23:281963MOISA, SiegfriedM15.(53)19

00:23:42Brühler TV 1879 Handball Abteilung2000GLOCK, LeonardMJ U183.(607)20

00:23:43Brühler TV 18791999RAHßKAPFF, TimMJ U184.(605)21

00:23:51KGS Pingsdorf1965WELLNITZ, MichaelM16.(8)22

00:23:521957MICHAELIS, BerndM17.(51)23

00:24:04Brühler TV 18791962SCHRIMPF, DieterM18.(2)24

00:25:30Team Schmitz1950SCHMITZ, ManfredM19.(64)25

00:25:45LG RWE Power1942KUHLEMANN, DieterM20.(11)26

00:25:51DOM Sicherheitstechnik1963RYCHLIKOWSKI, FranzM21.(81)27

00:25:55Team Schmitz1975SCHMITZ, NorbertM22.(65)28

00:26:141972CORDELLA, CarloM23.(631)29

00:26:20LG31995NOTTELMANN, NilsM24.(56)30

00:26:22Brühler TV 18792002GOLLAND, FelixMJ U185.(88)31

00:26:22Bitte bei Zeitnahme melden!1964KRAUSE, RolandM25.(89)32

00:26:331969HOVERATH, MarioM26.(37)33

00:26:361971HENSEN, StefanM27.(35)34

00:26:43Dahlienweg Runners2000DRESEL, YannikMJ U186.(28)35

00:26:43DOM Sicherheitstechnik1969SCHIFFGEN, HolgerM28.(74)36

00:26:43Dahlienweg Runners1970DRESEL, StephanM29.(27)37

00:26:50Die Grauen Burggeister1965KIRSCH, GottfriedM30.(146)38

00:26:531972RICHRATH, GuidoM31.(59)39

00:26:531996ROTH, NilsM32.(60)40

00:27:19DOM Sicherheitstechnik1962NELLESSEN, RalfM33.(75)41

00:27:25KGS Pingsdorf1976BECHER, JanM34.(4)42

00:27:38DOM Sicherheitstechnik1973ZIENICKE, BerndM35.(78)43
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00:27:51LG RWE Power1947VON DER HOCHT, FritzM36.(16)44

00:28:001981CLOUDT, ThorstenM37.(85)45

00:28:011979LENZ, DennisM38.(84)46

00:28:111997AWATER, MaxMJ U203.(22)47

00:28:15Brühler TV 18791967BREUER, WilhelmM39.(604)48

00:29:39LG RWE Power1955RÖHRIG, WolfgangM40.(234)49

00:29:50LG RWE Power1947MÜLLER, Heinz-PeterM41.(315)50

00:29:531969BÜSCHER, StefanM42.(83)51

00:29:581956NAGEL, Joerg-RobertM43.(115)52

00:30:211983KRÜGER, MartinM44.(321)53

00:30:36DOM Sicherheitstechnik1967STEFFENS, WolfgangM45.(80)54

00:30:46Brühler TV 18791973ZIMMERMANN, GuidoM46.(108)55

00:30:46Brühler TV 18792003ZIMMERMANN, JonasMJ U187.(90)56

00:31:101955HAMACHER, AntonM47.(33)57

00:31:18nabuya1981LEPSIEN, SaschaM48.(19)58

00:31:371985FRENZEL, ChristianeM49.(324)59

00:31:401987LANGHALS, DavidM50.(616)60

00:31:52Muay Thai SG Worringen1978HÖGEMANN, Thorsten OmoM51.(347)61

00:32:12DOM Sicherheitstechnik1968PÜTZ, RalfM52.(71)62

00:32:24KGS Pingsdorf1966ARNS, ThomasM53.(3)63

00:32:24KGS Pingsdorf1970WOHLRAB, MarcusM54.(9)64

00:32:24KGS Pingsdorf1973DEUTSCHMANN, MarcM55.(5)65

00:32:43LG RWE Power1955ROGGENDORF, Hans JosefM56.(14)66

00:33:11nabuya1982HEYMEL, ChristianM57.(17)67

00:33:221957BERG, Hans-DieterM58.(110)68

00:37:41Brühler TV 18791956EGGERT, Klaus-JürgenM59.(945)69

00:38:32DOM Sicherheitstechnik1953VAN VEEN, Jan-WillemM60.(76)70
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MÄNNER
00:17:37Central-Team.de1977TREMS, Torstengesamt1.(197)1

00:17:52Brühler TV 18791984OSTEN, Christiangesamt2.(70)2

00:17:57Schützenverein Lindlar1992BERGER, Niklasgesamt3.(314)3

00:18:23Sebamed Running Team1989KAISER, Thomasgesamt5.(41)4

00:19:03Die Grauen Burggeister1966SCHNEIDER, Ralphgesamt6.(227)5

00:19:32Laufmonster1970THÜS, Andreasgesamt7.(66)6

00:19:401980SCHWANKE, Marcogesamt8.(318)7

00:19:48TV Refrath1982ZENTNER, Markusgesamt9.(228)8

00:20:00TuS Köln rrh.1994KEHLENBACH, Lukasgesamt11.(42)9

00:20:27Brühler TV 18791992FAWAL, Ahmedgesamt14.(1435)10

00:22:011958OELZE, Heikogesamt17.(57)11

00:22:32Leidenschaft-ist-Talent.com1988KEIDEL, Ricogesamt19.(129)12

00:22:39LSV Porz / Köln1965MÜLLER, Ralfgesamt21.(1433)13

00:22:571996KINLE, Andregesamt23.(44)14

00:23:281963MOISA, Siegfriedgesamt26.(53)15

00:23:51KGS Pingsdorf1965WELLNITZ, Michaelgesamt29.(8)16

00:23:521957MICHAELIS, Berndgesamt30.(51)17

00:24:04Brühler TV 18791962SCHRIMPF, Dietergesamt31.(2)18

00:25:30Team Schmitz1950SCHMITZ, Manfredgesamt34.(64)19

00:25:45LG RWE Power1942KUHLEMANN, Dietergesamt35.(11)20

00:25:51DOM Sicherheitstechnik1963RYCHLIKOWSKI, Franzgesamt36.(81)21

00:25:55Team Schmitz1975SCHMITZ, Norbertgesamt38.(65)22

00:26:141972CORDELLA, Carlogesamt39.(631)23

00:26:20LG31995NOTTELMANN, Nilsgesamt41.(56)24

00:26:22Bitte bei Zeitnahme melden!1964KRAUSE, Rolandgesamt42.(89)25

00:26:331969HOVERATH, Mariogesamt45.(37)26

00:26:361971HENSEN, Stefangesamt46.(35)27

00:26:43DOM Sicherheitstechnik1969SCHIFFGEN, Holgergesamt50.(74)28

00:26:43Dahlienweg Runners1970DRESEL, Stephangesamt51.(27)29

00:26:50Die Grauen Burggeister1965KIRSCH, Gottfriedgesamt52.(146)30

00:26:531972RICHRATH, Guidogesamt53.(59)31

00:26:531996ROTH, Nilsgesamt54.(60)32

00:27:19DOM Sicherheitstechnik1962NELLESSEN, Ralfgesamt59.(75)33

00:27:25KGS Pingsdorf1976BECHER, Jangesamt60.(4)34

00:27:38DOM Sicherheitstechnik1973ZIENICKE, Berndgesamt62.(78)35

00:27:51LG RWE Power1947VON DER HOCHT, Fritzgesamt63.(16)36

00:28:001981CLOUDT, Thorstengesamt64.(85)37

00:28:011979LENZ, Dennisgesamt65.(84)38

00:28:15Brühler TV 18791967BREUER, Wilhelmgesamt68.(604)39

00:29:39LG RWE Power1955RÖHRIG, Wolfganggesamt80.(234)40

00:29:50LG RWE Power1947MÜLLER, Heinz-Petergesamt81.(315)41

00:29:531969BÜSCHER, Stefangesamt84.(83)42

00:29:581956NAGEL, Joerg-Robertgesamt85.(115)43
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18. Int. Brühler Stadtlauf
BRÜHL » SAMSTAG, 21. MAI 2016

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌JUGEND-/JEDERMANNLAUF (5 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

MÄNNER
00:30:211983KRÜGER, Martingesamt86.(321)44

00:30:36DOM Sicherheitstechnik1967STEFFENS, Wolfganggesamt87.(80)45

00:30:46Brühler TV 18791973ZIMMERMANN, Guidogesamt88.(108)46

00:31:101955HAMACHER, Antongesamt91.(33)47

00:31:18nabuya1981LEPSIEN, Saschagesamt93.(19)48

00:31:371985FRENZEL, Christianegesamt95.(324)49

00:31:401987LANGHALS, Davidgesamt96.(616)50

00:31:52Muay Thai SG Worringen1978HÖGEMANN, Thorsten Omogesamt97.(347)51

00:32:12DOM Sicherheitstechnik1968PÜTZ, Ralfgesamt101.(71)52

00:32:24KGS Pingsdorf1966ARNS, Thomasgesamt104.(3)53

00:32:24KGS Pingsdorf1970WOHLRAB, Marcusgesamt105.(9)54

00:32:24KGS Pingsdorf1973DEUTSCHMANN, Marcgesamt106.(5)55

00:32:43LG RWE Power1955ROGGENDORF, Hans Josefgesamt107.(14)56

00:33:11nabuya1982HEYMEL, Christiangesamt110.(17)57

00:33:221957BERG, Hans-Dietergesamt111.(110)58

00:37:41Brühler TV 18791956EGGERT, Klaus-Jürgengesamt116.(945)59

00:38:32DOM Sicherheitstechnik1953VAN VEEN, Jan-Willemgesamt117.(76)60

MÄNNL. JUGEND U18
00:18:18Brühler TV 18791999ABEL, Fabiangesamt4.(331)1

00:23:092000DE BATZ, Laurentgesamt25.(144)2

00:23:42Brühler TV 1879 Handball Abteilung2000GLOCK, Leonardgesamt27.(607)3

00:23:43Brühler TV 18791999RAHßKAPFF, Timgesamt28.(605)4

00:26:22Brühler TV 18792002GOLLAND, Felixgesamt43.(88)5

00:26:43Dahlienweg Runners2000DRESEL, Yannikgesamt49.(28)6

00:30:46Brühler TV 18792003ZIMMERMANN, Jonasgesamt89.(90)7

MÄNNL. JUGEND U20
00:19:58THC Brühl1998BELZ, Lennartgesamt10.(24)1

00:21:21SSK Kerpen Triathlon1998SULZ, Patrickgesamt15.(86)2

00:28:111997AWATER, Maxgesamt66.(22)3

FRAUEN
00:20:05PSV Brühl Triathlon Team1989MICHAELIS, Svenjagesamt12.(50)1

00:21:40LSV Porz / Köln1973MÖBUS, Renategesamt16.(52)2

00:22:22Central-Team.de1978STAUTEMAS, Sarahgesamt18.(198)3

00:22:32Leidenschaft-ist-Talent.com1984BAMBERG, Jessikagesamt20.(126)4

00:22:42LG Gummersbach1971GROSALSKI, Isabellegesamt22.(148)5

00:22:58LC Euskirchen1996NERSATT, Chiaragesamt24.(301)6

00:24:16TS Frechen1981CANDAN, Monikagesamt32.(26)7

00:25:071967GOLLAND, Larissagesamt33.(141)8

00:26:17PSV Brühl1987KIHM, Hannagesamt40.(292)9

00:27:03Die Grauen Burggeister1967KEUNECKE, Kerstingesamt56.(43)10

00:27:08Racer1973ESCH, Evagesamt57.(29)11
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FRAUEN
00:27:17KGS Pingsdorf1970THIEL-HARTMANN, Manuelagesamt58.(7)12

00:27:271990ZÜNDEL, Janagesamt61.(69)13

00:28:141970DITTMANN-SCHÖNE, Dr. Imogengesamt67.(621)14

00:28:19LG31994BRÜNGER, Rikegesamt69.(25)15

00:28:301992HOPPERDIETZEL, Clara Sophiegesamt70.(36)16

00:28:33DOM Sicherheitstechnik1966RYCHLIKOWSKI, Stefaniegesamt71.(82)17

00:28:471972LANIUS, Silkegesamt72.(48)18

00:29:031968HEBBEL, Utegesamt73.(282)19

00:29:051972NOLDEN-HOVERATH, Silkegesamt74.(55)20

00:29:13Brühler TV 18791970HARFF, Anetgesamt75.(1)21

00:29:171986POHL, Lauragesamt76.(58)22

00:29:171988SCHADE, Mariongesamt77.(62)23

00:29:371989WERNECKE, Cosimagesamt79.(68)24

00:29:52LG RWE Power1979DANNERT, Ankegesamt82.(10)25

00:29:521976JOST, Kathleengesamt83.(39)26

00:31:041986LAUB, Mareikegesamt90.(614)27

00:31:171985KONNERTZ, Jasmingesamt92.(46)28

00:31:18nabuya1987LEPSIEN, Nadinegesamt94.(18)29

00:31:52Muay Thai SG Worringen1982HELLER, Jessica "Krümel"gesamt98.(352)30

00:31:581987KONNERTZ, Irisgesamt99.(45)31

00:32:03LG RWE Power1961RUHNKE, Veragesamt100.(15)32

00:32:12DOM Sicherheitstechnik1970PITSCH, Andreagesamt102.(73)33

00:32:191987METTERNICH, Stefaniegesamt103.(49)34

00:33:11nabuya1994SROKA, Denisegesamt109.(20)35

00:33:381984VAN GEN HASSEND, Sabrinagesamt112.(67)36

00:35:53LG RWE Power1981LÜBBEN, Michaelagesamt114.(13)37

00:35:54LG RWE Power1985LÜBBEN, Danielagesamt115.(12)38

00:45:211978FAßBENDER, Nicolegesamt118.(30)39

00:45:211982BAEHR, Michaelagesamt119.(23)40

00:45:241991GIERSCH, Nicolegesamt120.(32)41

WEIBL. JUGEND U18
00:26:391999TOSTES, Ronjagesamt47.(142)1

00:26:39TV Alpenglühn Balkhausen 1900 e.V.1999BREIDBACH , Kyragesamt48.(341)2

00:26:53Erftstadt1999ROTTENAU, Sophiagesamt55.(61)3

00:33:102003HEBBEL, Rahelgesamt108.(241)4

00:35:052000PORSCHEN, Anna-Carinagesamt113.(338)5

WEIBL. JUGEND U20
00:20:08THC Brühl1998SCHIFFER, Carlagesamt13.(63)1

00:25:541997JOUAUX, Maikegesamt37.(40)2

00:26:24TV Alpenglühn Balkhausen 1900 e.V.1998HUNDERTMARK, Sarahgesamt44.(38)3

00:29:32KGS Pingsdorf1998HERNANDEZ, Paulinegesamt78.(6)4
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